
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Jonathan BERNAERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H21
Afstand : 8130m
Tijd : 1:15:04 (9'14"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Aurélien VAN AERSCHOT 0:51:51
2. Winand BERNAERS 0:59:23
3. Tom GEYPEN 1:01:04

1. 138 00:03:57 316m 12'30"/km
2. 114 00:03:16 00:07:13 336m 9'43"/km
3. 141 00:02:40 00:09:53 166m 16'04"/km
4. 155 00:03:44 00:13:37 298m 12'32"/km
5. 157 00:03:07 00:16:44 226m 13'47"/km
6. 74 00:01:47 00:18:31 225m 7'56"/km
7. 107 00:03:02 00:21:33 331m 9'10"/km
8. 169 00:07:42 00:29:15 655m 11'45"/km
9. 152 00:02:34 00:31:49 334m 7'41"/km

10. 165 00:04:25 00:36:14 569m 7'46"/km
11. 131 00:02:30 00:38:44 326m 7'40"/km
12. 153 00:01:32 00:40:16 80m 19'10"/km
13. 116 00:04:44 00:45:00 667m 7'06"/km
14. 146 00:02:55 00:47:55 313m 9'19"/km
15. 118 00:04:36 00:52:31 695m 6'37"/km
16. 159 00:02:51 00:55:22 384m 7'25"/km
17. 128 00:02:10 00:57:32 236m 9'11"/km
18. 144 00:02:26 00:59:58 268m 9'05"/km
19. 161 00:02:31 01:02:29 317m 7'56"/km
20. 121 00:02:48 01:05:17 311m 9'00"/km
21. 139 00:05:35 01:10:52 482m 11'35"/km
22. 147 00:00:55 01:11:47 132m 6'57"/km
23. 171 00:01:53 01:13:40 186m 10'08"/km
24. 220 00:01:07 01:14:47 174m 6'25"/km
25. 999 00:00:17 01:15:04 101m 2'48"/km
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